P
ro
d
u
ct S
p
ecificatio
n

pricing, our services help protect the return on investment and total cost of ownership of your Thermo Scientifi c air quality products.
Product Specifications
Ordering Information
Motor     1.0 HP (Horsepower)
Amperage    7
Wattage     840
Flow Set Point     40 ACFM
Flow Accuracy    <1% deviation (24 Hours)
Power Source     110v, 1-phase, 60Hz (Other options available)
Weight      136lbs (62kg)
Shipping Dimensions
       Shelter    51" (129cm) H x 22" (56cm) W x 22" (56cm) D, 48lbs (22kg)
       Inlet     32" (81cm) H x 32" (81cm) W x 25" (63.5cm) D, 55lbs (24kg)
       VFC, Blower & Filter Holder   28" (71cm) H x 21" (53cm) W x 19" (48cm) D, 27lbs (12kg)
Model Number Description
GUV-16H PM10 Hi-Vol, VFC, 7 day mechanical timer, 110V 60Hz
GUV-15HBL1-60 PM10 Hi-Vol, VFC, digital timer, elapsed time indicator, recorder, brushless motor, 220V 60Hz
GUV-15HBL1 PM10 Hi-Vol, VFC, digital timer, elapsed time indicator, recorder, brushless motor, 220V 50Hz
GUV-15H-1-60 PM10 Hi-Vol, VFC, digital timer, elapsed time indicator, recorder, 220V 60Hz
GUV-15H-1 PM10 Hi-Vol, VFC, digital timer, elapsed time indicator, recorder 220V 50Hz
GUV-15H PM10 Hi-Vol, VFC, digital timer, elapsed time indicator, 110V 60Hz
Options and Accessories
Mechanical timer•
Digital timer•
Elapse time indicator•